
If your system does not allow interactive completion or emailing of this form, please print it out, complete it, 
and fax it to us at: 303-320-7597.

FIMAC Training Programs Registration Form
   Date: 

   Institution Name: 

   Contact Name: 

   Contact Phone: 

   Contact Email: 

   Additional Attendees:

 Management

ALCO Structure and Agendas (MGM 430, 60 min.) $150

(1) Wednesday, May 13, 2009, at 9:00 A. M., Mtn. 

Liquidity Contingency Funding Planning $150

(2) Tuesday, May 19, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn.

(3) Friday, June 19, 2009, at 1:00 P.M., Mountain    

 Lending

Commercial Real Estate Stress Testing (LA 380, 60 min.) $150

(4)  Friday, May 22, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn. 
(5) Wednesday, May 27, 2009, at 1:00 P.M., Mtn.

(6) Friday, June 12, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn. 

(7) Thursday, June 25, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn. 

 Asset/Liability Management

Data Capture Training/Refresher (RA 210, 120 min.) $190

(8) Tuesday, June 9, 2009, at 8:30 A.M., Mtn. 

(9) Tuesday, June 23, 2009, at 12:30 P.M., Mtn.

Back Testing Report Basics (RA 270, 75 min.) $150

(10) Wednesday, June 10, 2009, at 1:00 P.M., Mtn. 

Review/Update Your IRR Modeling Assumptions (RA 220, 75 min.) $150

(11) Thursday, June 11, 2009, at 1:00 P.M., Mtn. 

Balance Sheet Manager Basics (BSM 300, 60min.) $150

(12) Tuesday, June 16, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn. 

Good Ideas to Make Your ALM Life Easier! (RA 425, 60 min.) $150

(13) Wednesday, June 17, 2009, at 9:00 A.M., Mtn.
Using ALM Information for Management (RA 340) $150

(14) Thursday, June 18, 2009, at 9:00 A. M., Mtn.  
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